
Measures in inches

Sizes 

JR-SML

JR-M

JR-LG

JR-XL

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

Hips circumference
(   The elastic on hips causes to vary the measure perception   )

A

B

C

D

T h i s  i l l u s t r a t i o n  i s  p r o p e r t y  o f  M N M  H O C K E Y  

*** Measures can vary up to half an inch ***

Leg height

Leg height

Between legs height

Leg circumference

Basketball - Shorts

A B Between legs

height

Hips

Circumference C Leg

CircumferenceD

A

C

B

D

16.5

17.5

18.5

20

21

22

23

23.5

24

25

26

20 - 24

22 - 26

24 - 28

26 - 30

26 - 30

28 - 32

30 - 34

32 - 36

34 - 38

38 - 40

38 - 42

9

10

10.5

11

12

12

12.5

13

13.25

13.5

14

20

21

22

23

25

26

28

30

32

34

35


